SGST%CGST%

1 SUNCROSS TRAIL HUNTER 29 T 8712 1 PCS 10500.00  6.00  6.00  10500.00

GST 9375*6+6%=562.5SGST+562.5CGST,  THANKS CUSTUMER
SUB TOTAL  9375.00
SGST 6 %  562.50
CGST 6 %  562.50

Rs. Ten Thousand Five Hundred Only GRAND TOTAL  10500.00
Terms & Conditions
Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.
No Guarantee of Tyres & Tubes. For CITY FITNESS & CYCLE STORE
All disputes subject to  Jurisdication only.
Service/Repairing only on Saturday's.
-----------------------------------------------------------------